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                                          2022-23 
Sr.No Month Date Day Activities 

1 Aug 2022 1.08.2022 Monday Dept. Meeting 

  4.08.2022 Thursday Result Analysis 

  05.08.2022 Friday BA Part I Student Welcome  

  15.08.2022 Monday Celebration of Indian Independent Day 

  29.08.2021 Monday Seminars B.A.III (P-VII) (P-VIII) 

     

2 Sep 2022 03.09.2022 Saturday Home Assignment B.A.II     (P-IV) 

  5.09.2022 Monday Teacher Day Celebration 

  7.09.2022 Wednesday Home Assignment B.A.II     (P-III) 

  8.09.2022 Thursday Essay Writing Competition 

  9.09.2022 Friday Elocution Competition 

  10.09.2022 Saturday Poem Reading Competition 

  12.09.2022 Monday Singing Song Competition 

  13.09.2022 Tuesday “Aksharban” Bhittipatrika 

Presentension 

  14.09.2022 Wednesday Hindi Divas Celebration 

  22.09.2022 Thursday Karmaveer Jayanti  

  23.09.2022 Friday Unit test I, B.A.III, P VII   

Unit test I B.A.II (P.V) 

  24.9.2022 Saturday Unit test I, B.A.III,  P VIII 

Unit test I B.A.II (P.VI) 

  26.9.2022 Monday Unit test I, B.A.III, P IX 

       Unit test I  B.A.I (Opt. Hindi) 

  27.9.2022 Tuesday Unit test I, B.A.III, P X 
  28.9.2022 Wednesday Unit test I, B.A.III, P XI 

     

3 Oct 2022 4.10.2022 Tuesday Seminars B.A.III 

  07.10.2022 Friday BA II, Group Discussion  

  11.10.2022 Tuesday BA I, Group Discussion 

  29.10.2022 Saturday Dept. Meeting 

     

4 Nov 2022 7.11.2022 Monday BA III, Group Discussion 

  9.11.2022 Wednesday BA III, Group Discussion 

  10.11.2022 Thursday BA III, Group Discussion 

  11.11.2022 Friday BA III, Group Discussion 

  24.11.2022 Thursday Unit test II, B.A.III, P VII   

  25.11.2022 Friday Unit test II, B.A.III,  P VIII 

  26.11.2022 Saturday Unit test II, B.A.III, P IX 

  28.11.2022 Monday Unit test II, B.A.III, P X 



  29.11.2022 Tuesday Unit test II, B.A.III, P XI 

5 Dec  2022 7.11.2022 Wednesday Home Assignment B.A.II (P.V)  

  14.11.2022 Wednesday Home Assignment B.A.II (P.VI)  

  21.11.2022 Wednesday Home Assignment B.A.II     (P-VI) 

  28.11.2022 Wednesday Home Assignment B.A.I,II,III 

  29.11.2022 Thursday Home Assignment B.A.III   

  30.11.2022 Friday Home Assignment B.A.III   

     

6 Jan. 2023 03.01.2023 Tuesday University Exam 
  20.01.2023 Friday University Exam 
  10.01.2023 Monday International Hindi Bhasha Din  

  26.01.2023 Wednesday Celebration of Republic Day 

     

7 February 2023 3.02.2023 Friday Department Meeting  

  6.02.2023 Monday BA III, Group Discussion 

  7.02.2023 Tuesday BA III, Group Discussion 

  8.02.2023 Wednesday BA III, Group Discussion 

  9.02.2023 Tuesday BA II, Group Discussion  

  14.02.2023 Tuesday Home Assignment B.A.II  P-V 

  15.02.2023 Wednesday Home Assignment B.A.II  P-VI 

     

7 March 2023 6.03.2023 Monday Work Shop on Hindi Literature  

  8.03.2023 Wednesday Home Assignment B.A.II  (P-V) 

  9.03.2023 Thursday Home Assignment B.A.III  P XII   

  10.03.2023 Friday Home Assignment B.A.III  P XIII 

  11.03.2023 Saturday Home Assignment B.A.III  PXIV 

     

8 April 2023 10.04.2023 Monday Home Assignment B.A.III  PXV 
  11.04.2023 Tuesday Home Assignment B.A.III  PXVI 
  12.04.2023 Wednesday Home Assignment B.A.I (Opt. Hindi) 

     

9 May 2023 8.05.2023 Monday Group Project B.A.III 

  9.05.2023 Tuesday Karmaveer Punyatithi   

  10.05.2023 Wednesday Group Project B.A.III 

  11.05.2023 Thursday Question Paper Solving 

10 June 2023 2.06.2023  Tuesday Question Paper Solving  

  9.06.2023 Tuesday Dept. Meeting 

 
 

                               

                      


